PRIVATE BOATS

VESSEL TYPE PRICING CAPACITY TOP SPEED

\$350/per hour Dhoni 12 knots 25 pax

> \$1,175/per 4 hours \$1,950/per 8 hours

Prices are for up to 4 pax, any additional guest charged at \$80 per trip

Speedboat \$515/per hour 16 pax 36 knots

\$1,800/per 4 hours \$3,400/per 8 hours

Prices are for up to 4 pax, any additional guest charged at \$100 per trip

Private Guide \$150 per hour





Terms and conditions:
All prices for scheduled trips are per person. Prices are quoted in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). All prices are subject to change without notice. Children aged 0-4 years free of charge, 5 years – 14 years 50% discount, 15 years and older full price. All excursions & activities are weather dependent and subject to cancellation without prior notice.

Snorkelling Orientation is recommended to participate in prior to any snorkel activities and snorkelling lessons can be arranged.

Cancellation Policy:
For any last minute cancellation or no show, DBI Finolhu reserves the right to charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation requests by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, or 24 hours prior to Manta Snorkelling and Private Excursions, to avoid any relevant cancellation charges.